
Sidmouth Badminton Club Matches 2018/19 (updated 3/11/18) 

Mens - Division 1 
Date Opponents Start Venue  
Friday 16th November Exeter A 19:00 Home  
Friday 30th November Queens 19:00  Home   
Friday 7th December Exeter B 19:00  Home   
Friday 14th December St Leonards A 19:00  Home   
Thursday 17th January Ringswell A 19:00  Away  
Monday 28th January Queens 19:00  Away   
Wednesday 13th February Exeter A 20:00 Broadclyst  
Wednesday 20th February Exeter B 20:00 Broadclyst  
Friday 8th March St Leonards A 19:00  Away   
Friday 22nd March Ringswell A 19:00  Home   
 
Mixed A - Division 2A 
Date Opponents Start Venue  
Thursday 1st November Otter Vale A 18:30 Away  
Friday 9th November Exeter B 19:00 Home  
Wednesday 14th November Chumleigh 19:00  Home  
Tuesday 11th December St Leonards B 19:00  Away   
Friday 15th February Otter Vale A 19:00  Home   
Wednesday 27th February Exeter B 20:00 Broadclyst  
Friday 15th March St Leonards B 19:00  Home   
Tuesday 19th March Chumleigh 19:30 Away   
 
Mixed B - Division 2B  
Date Opponents Start Venue  
Thursday 18th October Ringswell C 19:00 Away  
Wednesday 7th November Otter Vale C 19:00  Old Boys Sch.  
Wednesday 12th December Otter Vale B 19:00  Home  
Friday 14th December  Honiton 19:00  Away   
Wednesday 23rd January Otter Vale C 19:00  Home   

Wednesday 6th March* Honiton 19:00  Home   

Thursday 14th March Otter Vale B 19:00  Away   
Friday 5th April Ringswell C 19:00  Home   
*date rearranged (was 8th Feb) 
 
Ladies - Division 2  
Date Opponents Start Venue  
Wednesday 24th October Cranford 19:00 Home  
Friday 23rd November Chumleigh 19:00  Home   
Wednesday 28th November Honiton 19:00  Home   
Friday 7th December Otter Vale B 19:00  Home   
Thursday 17th January Otter Vale B 19:30  Away  
Friday 22nd February Honiton  19:00  Away  
Friday 1st March Cranford 19:30  Away  
Tuesday 16th April Chumleigh 19:30  Away  
 


